ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
2X02:04WAY
2X40:80WAY
LEADFREE
FE-D110120-2Xxx-LF
DIP180°
SERIES
PIN LONG 12.0mm
HIGH 11.0mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Material
Insulator : PBT, glass reinforced, rated UL 94V-0
Contact : Brass
Electrical
Current Rating : 1 Amp
Contact Resistance : 30 mΩ max.
Insulation Resistance : 3000 MΩ min.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage : 500V AC for 1minute
Operating Temperature : -40˚C to +105˚C
12.0
0.5+2.54*POSITION NO.
2.54*(POSITION NO.-1)
RECOMMENDED                              LAYOUTP.C.B.
2.54
Ø1.02±0.05
2.54
2.54
11.0
5.0 2.54
3.65
0.64*0.64